
EXPRESSIVE ARTS FOR CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS  

Date: May 11, 18, 25, June 1, 8, 15, 22, 29,

2022 (Wed) 

Time: 4:30 - 6 pm

Location: 7220 Kennedy Rd, Unit 8

(Welcome Centre Markham South)

Language: English

Fees: $280 incl materials (by credit card)

Instructor: 
Ms. Irisz Zhuang studied Fine Arts in the Netherlands and

worked as a freelance artist and an art educator, especially for

people with special needs (ASD, ADHD, learning difficulty,

mental illness etc.) in Hong Kong for almost two decades. She

is an experienced Expressive Arts practitioner and is currently

pursuing a PhD in Expressive Arts. 

I N  P E R S O N
L E A R N I N G

To register, 

scan QR code or call:

info@cicscentreforlearning.ca

416-797-2353

For over 50 years, Centre for

Immigrant and Community Services

(CICS) has served immigrants in

Toronto and York Region, helping

them successfully integrate into

Canadian society. 

The CICS Centre for Learning strives

to provide children and adults with

skills training to build their self-

confidence and equip them to

succeed in their life journey. 

 What is your name (enhance self-awareness)

 Fingers and emotion (understand emotions)

 I have a friend (learn to share about yourself)

 Create an inner space (concentrate and calm yourself)

 Color your ordinary day (enhance awareness of daily       

 behaviour/routine)

 Sculpt your body parts (enhance body awareness)

 Small circle painting (enhance concentration and patience)

 Top spinning and tracking (be curious and creative)

Course Objective: 
Aims to motivate and enhance the self-awareness, communication

capacity and creativity of children in Grade 1-4 with special needs, such as

Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD), Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

(ADHD)*, through 8 sessions of art activities.

Course Outline: 
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

In order to customize the course contents, each student will meet with the

instructor on a scheduled date virtually for 15 minutes before course

starts.

$40$40$40
DISCOUNT

R E G I S T E R  B Y  A P R  2 7 ,
F R E E  M A T E R I A L S  K I T

*no formal diagnosis required

https://forms.office.com/r/FpWyb477ee


導師: 

Ms. Irisz Zhuang (莊麗華 ) 畢業於荷蘭藝術學

院，之後於香港從事藝術工作及藝術教育近二十

年，尤其是針對有特殊需要人士 (自閉症、過度

活躍症、學習困難、精神疾病等)，是資深的表

達藝術導師。現正修讀表達藝術博士學位。

特殊需要兒童表達藝術

如欲報名，

請掃描二維碼或致電：

info@cicscentreforlearning.ca

416-797-2353

五十多年來，華諮處一直服務多

倫多和約克區的新移民，幫助他

們成功融入加國社會。

華諮處樂研教育中心  (CICS

Centre for Learning) 旨在為兒童

及成人提供技能培訓，以建立他

們的自信心，讓他們在人生旅途

中取得成功。

 你的名字 (提高自我認識)

 手指和情緒 (認識自己的情緒)

 我有一個朋友 (學習分享自己感覺)

 創作內在空間 (專注，安靜)

 給普通的日子上點顏色 (提高對自己日常行為的感

知)

 身體部分雕塑 (提高對自己身體的感知)

 小小圓形畫 (提升專注耐性)

 陀螺旋轉軌跡 (好奇創意)

課程目標: 

期望透過8節的表達藝術活動  ，促進1至4年級有自閉

症、過度活躍症等特殊需要兒童*的自我認識，表達溝通

能力及創意。 

課程大綱: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

開課前導師將與學生個別預約15分鐘網上會面，以制定適合每位學生需要

的課程内容。

日期: 2022年5月11日、18日、25日、6月1日、8

日、15日、22日、29日 (週三)

時間: 下午 4:30 - 6 點

地址: 7220 Kennedy Rd, Unit 8

(Welcome Centre Markham South)

語言: 英語

費用: $280 包括材料 (信用卡付款)

$40$40$40 折扣

4月2 7日前報名，
免費材料包

*不需要有正式診斷

實體學習

https://forms.office.com/r/FpWyb477ee


导师: 

Ms. Irisz Zhuang (庄丽华 ) 毕业于荷兰艺术学

院，之后于香港从事艺术工作及艺术教育近二十

年，尤其是针对有特殊需要人士 (自闭症、过度

活跃症、学习困难、精神疾病等)，是资深的表

达艺术导师。现正修读表达艺术博士学位。

特殊需要儿童表达艺术

如果想报名，

请扫描二维码或致电：

info@cicscentreforlearning.ca

416-797-2353

五十多年来，华咨处一直服务多

伦多和约克区的新移民，帮助他

们成功融入加国社会。

华咨处乐研教育中心  (CICS

Centre for Learning) 旨在为儿童

及成人提供技能培训，以建立他

们的自信心，让他们在人生旅途

中取得成功。

 你的名字 (提高自我认识)

 手指和情绪 (认识自己的情绪)

 我有一个朋友 (学习分享自己感觉)

 创作内在空间 (专注，安静)

 给普通的日子上点颜色 (提高对自己日常行为的感

知)

 身体部分雕塑 (提高对自己身体的感知)

 小小圆形画 (提升专注耐性)

 陀螺旋转轨迹 (好奇创意)

课程目标: 

期望透过8節的表达艺术活动  ，促进1至4年级有自闭

症、过度活跃症等特殊需要儿童*的自我认识，表达沟通

能力及创意。 

课程大纲: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

开课前导师将与学生个别预约15分钟网上会面，以制定适合每位学生需要

的课程内容。

*不需要有正式诊断

实体学习

日期: 2022年5月11日、18日、25日、6月1日、8

日、15日、22日、29日 (周三)

时间: 下午 4:30 - 6 点

地址: 7220 Kennedy Rd, Unit 8

(Welcome Centre Markham South)

语言: 英语

费用: $280 包括材料 (信用卡付款)

$40$40$40 折扣

4月2 7日前报名，
免费材料包

https://forms.office.com/r/FpWyb477ee

